

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	CAO Yuan	CHN	407C	3.2	9.0	9.5	8.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	84.80	2	84.80	2	9.70
			6245D	3.6	9.5	4.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	102.60	1	187.40	1	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	86.70	2	274.10	1	
			207B	3.6	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	93.60	1	367.70	1	
			109C	3.7	10	9.5	9.5	10	4.0	4.0	9.0	109.15	1	476.85	1	
			5255B	3.6	4.0	4.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	102.60	1	579.45	1	
2	QIU Bo	CHN	407B	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	84.00	4	84.00	4	10.50
			626B	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	84.00	3	168.00	3	
			307C	3.4	9.5	9.0	9.5	4.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	96.90	1	264.90	2	
			207B	3.6	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	86.40	4	351.30	2	
			109B	4.1	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	108.65	2	459.95	2	
			5156B	3.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	74.10	5	534.05	2	
3	DALEY Tom	GBR	626B	3.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	94.50	1	94.50	1	33.50
			5255B	3.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	59.40	6	153.90	6	
			407C	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	86.40	3	240.30	5	
			109C	3.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	90.65	3	330.95	3	
			207B	3.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	97.20	3	428.15	3	
			307C	3.4	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	96.90	2	525.05	3	
4	MINIBAEV Victor	RUS	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	80.00	6	80.00	6	14.50
			109C	3.7	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	90.65	2	170.65	2	
			307C	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	83.30	5	253.95	3	
			6245D	3.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	73.80	5	327.75	4	
			207B	3.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	81.00	5	408.75	4	
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	88.20	4	496.95	4	
5	BONDAR Oleksandr	UKR	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	5	81.60	5	12.90
			109C	3.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	79.55	5	161.15	5	
			6245D	3.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	84.60	4	245.75	4	
			207B	3.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	59.40	6	305.15	6	
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	86.40	4	391.55	6	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	88.40	3	479.95	5	
6	BOUDIA David	USA	6245D	3.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	84.60	3	84.60	3	9.90
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	83.20	4	167.80	4	
			109C	3.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	62.90	6	230.70	6	
			307C	3.4	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	93.50	2	324.20	5	
			207B	3.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	75.60	6	399.80	5	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	73.80	6	473.60	6	

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
No. Number

Scoring & Data-Handling by OMEGA